
TENTATIVE Spring 2021 Schedule – Gibson County Youth Theatre

NOT ALL ACTORS WILL BE CALLED AT ALL REHEARSALS                       Updated 3-29-21

April
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	28
	29
	30
	31

	1

	2

	3

	4
	5
5:30-7:30  Auditions
	6
	7
[bookmark: _GoBack]5:30-7:30  Auditions
	8
6:30-8:30  Callbacks
	9
	10

	11
	12
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	13
	14
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	15
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	16
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	17

	18
	19
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	20
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	21
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	22
	23
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	24

	25
	26
	27
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	28
	29
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	30
	1
PCHS Prom



May
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	2
	3
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	4
	5
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	6
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	7
5:30-7:30 Rehearsal
	8
PCHS Montage

	9
	10
5:00-7:00 Camp Auditions
	11
3:30-5:30 Camp Auditions
	12
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	13
	14
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	15

	16
	17
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	18
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	19
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	20
	21
	22

	23
	24
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	25
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	26
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	27
	28
	29
PCHS Graduation



June
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	30
	31 
Memorial Day
	1
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	2
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal

	3
5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	4
	5

	6
	7    noon-4:30 Willy Wonka Kids Drama Camp
	 8    noon-4:30 Willy Wonka Kids Drama Camp
	9   noon-4:30 Willy Wonka Kids Drama Camp
	10     noon-4:30 Willy Wonka Kids Drama Camp
	11         noon-6:30  6:30 pm Performance
	12     12:00 pm Call
2:00 pm Performance

Strike Camp

	
	5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	Sponsors, Business & Happy Ads DUE
	

	13
SET CONSTRUCTION
	14     5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	15     5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	16     5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	17     5:30-8:00 Rehearsal
	18    5:30-8:00 Rehearsal

	19
Program Lights

	20
1:00-8:00
*Dress Rehearsal
	21
5:00-10:00   
*Dress Rehearsal
	22
5:00-10:00   
*Dress Rehearsal
	23
5:00-10:00   
*Dress Rehearsal
	24
4:30 Call
7:00 Performance
	25
5:00 Call
7:00 Performance
	26
5:00 Call
7:00 Performance

	27     12:30 Call
2:00 Performance   
STRIKE
	*Cast meals will be served at 5:00
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